

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	12-2250	Version:	1	Name:	The Chen School, Inc. 1st amended contract
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Filed
File created:	11/28/2012			In control:	Economic and Housing Development
On agenda:	1/16/2013			Final action:	1/16/2013
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending Type of Service: Amending Resolution 7R3-a 011911 authorizing Sub-recipient Agreement with The CHEN School, Inc. Purpose: Extend the term of the Sub-recipient Agreement to allow the Sub-Recipient to complete physical rehabilitation services to its facility. Entity Name: The CHEN School, Inc. Entity Name: The CHEN School, Inc. Entity Address: 24 Maiden Lane, Newark, New Jersey 07102 Grant Amount: \$2,000,000.00 Funding Source: United States Department of Housing & Urban Development (HUD) Contract Period: Amended to December 1, 2010 through November 30, 2013 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant (X) Sub-recipient () n/a List of Property: (If applicable) (Address/Block/Lot/Ward) Additional Information: Funds accepted by Resolution 7R1-a-090110 Sub-recipient Agreement authorized by Resolution 7R3-a 011911 No additional City funds are required to enter into and execute this First Amended Sub-recipient Agreement				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/16/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass